
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Grantee; Name= CITIZENS
CREDIT SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199911290004
80991

11/29/1999
11:04:57

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199805270001
93441

199911290004
81001

11/29/1999
11:04:58

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199911290004
81021

11/29/1999
11:05:01

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199601090000
07451

199911290004
80981

11/29/1999
11:04:56

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199210130002
32331

199911290004
80951

11/29/1999
11:04:52

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199609200003
11551

199911290004
80961

11/29/1999
11:04:54

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199911290004
80971

11/29/1999
11:04:55

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199804080001
25971

199911290004
81011

11/29/1999
11:05:00

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199807010002
46271


