Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Grantee; Name= CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199911290004 80991	11/29/1999 11:04:57	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199805270001 93441	·
199911290004 81001	11/29/1999 11:04:58	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199911290004 81021	11/29/1999 11:05:01	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199601090000 07451	
199911290004 80981	11/29/1999 11:04:56	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199210130002 32331	
199911290004 80951	11/29/1999 11:04:52	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199609200003 11551	
199911290004 80961	11/29/1999 11:04:54	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199911290004 80971	11/29/1999 11:04:55	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199804080001 25971	
199911290004 81011	11/29/1999 11:05:00	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199807010002 46271	